
 2025 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw - (AFTER Trades)

Ambassador Contest
421 GLODT, ALLI PIERRE, SD
455 COUGHLIN, BROOKLYN DESMET, SD
832 KEIL, KEATON PIERRE, SD
392 MEHLBERG, LINDSEY RAYMOND, SD
137 BICKEL, KAMRYN DIMOCK, SD

1136 KASTNER, IZABELLA PARKER, SD
184 BOOMER, JAYCEE FAITH, SD
762 REIS-ELWOOD, OAKLEIGH RELIANCE, SD

1130 HAMMERSTROM, CALLIE LENNOX, SD



 2025 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw - (AFTER Trades)

Sr Girls Barrels
Friday/Sunday

1 1296 JENNINGS, RYLEE MITCHELL, SD

2 873 MARAS, KAYLEIGH HARTFORD, SD

3 250 BACHAND, BRADI KADOKA, SD

4 603 WALN, MADI MARTIN, SD

5 494 LEI, KAYDENCE NISLAND, SD

6 678 BADER, JOEY FORT PIERRE, SD

7 703 ELDEEN, MADALYN PARKER, SD

8 1294 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD

9 1026 GOINGS, KYLIE MARTIN, SD

10 1315 YOUNG, KALI DUPREE, SD

11 668 TORRES, TESSA RAPID CITY, SD

12 770 CAHOY, WESTLIE COLOME, SD

13 146 MARZAHN, PAIGE REDFIELD, SD

14 1290 KEOGH, KATE NEW UNDERWOOD, SD

15 481 WIESNER, ADYSYN CLEAR LAKE, SD

16 885 SHEPPICK, MYCLANE PIERRE, SD

17 625 BYRNE, KAYLEE MARTIN, SD

18 233 ELLEFSON, BLAIR SHERMAN, SD

19 405 GEBHART, LAINEE MEADOW, SD

20 932 HEMMER, ANYA DELL RAPIDS, SD

21 987 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD

22 526 COLLINS, CLAIRE BOX ELDER, SD

23 1239 WHITE, HAYLEE OELRICHS, SD

24 762 REIS-ELWOOD, OAKLEIGH RELIANCE, SD

25 170 CASS, TAYLYN PIERRE, SD

26 728 TETRAULT, TYLEE ST ONGE, SD

27 758 COOPER, MADISON WHITEWOOD, SD

28 571 VERHULST, BAILEY REVA, SD

29 606 CARLSON, KAYLEE BRITTON, SD

30 1272 BREWER, JADA DUPREE, SD

31 119 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD

32 741 GROPPER, MYLEE LONG VALLEY, SD

33 806 COTTON, CLAIRE FAULKTON, SD

34 157 CROWSER, CHLOE BELLE FOURCHE, SD

35 444 SIPPEL, BRYN PIERPONT, SD

36 132 LYON, SAVANNAH BURKE, SD

37 609 SPENCER, KIERSTEN PIERRE, SD

38 325 WILSON, SATTYN BUFFALO, SD

Saturday/Saturday
39 353 JONES, REECEE MISSION, SD

40 1069 KOSEL, SERENITY GLENHAM, SD

41 265 PORCH, SHAYLEE WANBLEE, SD

42 190 ANDERBERG, CEDAR MOBRIDGE, SD

43 722 LENSING, SHANA WAGNER, SD

44 940 GRAY, MADDIE LOU RIDGEVIEW, SD

45 1311 BRASKAMP, LIVYA WENTWORTH, SD

46 642 SALVERSON, ADDISON MOUND CITY, SD

47 1139 MCGREGOR, HALEY CANISTOTA, SD

48 1053 SLABA, SAVIE BOX ELDER, SD

49 1164 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD

50 223 NELSON, AVA LENNOX, SD

51 245 HOXENG, TAYLOR VOLIN, SD

52 1350 HANSEN, ANDREA MADISON, SD

53 753 EASTMAN-OLSON, ATALANTA SPEARFISH, SD

54 209 PORCH, PEYTON KADOKA, SD

55 1189 LEE, SHASTA REVA, SD

56 855 HECK, KORBI ISABEL, SD

57 133 SPENCER, CAYCI FAITH, SD

58 620 KLEIN, MADELYN DELL RAPIDS, SD

59 515 FAGERHAUG, ELLA WESSINGTON SPRINGS,

60 783 BROWN, WRAYLEE PIEDMONT, SD

61 701 MAMMEN, KYLA COLOME, SD

62 1146 ZACHARIAS, JAYMI HARTFORD, SD

63 884 SHEPPICK, RYEN PIERRE, SD

64 337 FREDRICKSON, MAIYA BALTIC, SD

65 137 BICKEL, KAMRYN DIMOCK, SD

66 1099 LANG, SHEA CHANCELLOR, SD

67 1002 SANDER, ADDIE CUSTER, SD

68 140 HANSON, GABRIELLE SISSETON, SD

69 462 SCHACK, RAMEY TOLSTOY, SD

70 221 THEISEN, MORGAN CLEAR LAKE, SD

71 648 SACKETT, RAELYN ALCESTER, SD

72 282 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS,

73 264 PORCH, HAYLEE WANBLEE, SD

74 323 TETRAULT, TAYCE BUFFALO, SD

75 565 KENNEDY, KAYDENCE FAITH, SD

76 552 CHAMBLISS, CASSIE NEW UNDERWOOD, SD

77 673 OLSON, AVA PLATTE, SD



 2025 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw - (AFTER Trades)

Sr Girls Breakaway
Friday/Sunday

1 741 GROPPER, MYLEE LONG VALLEY, SD

2 265 PORCH, SHAYLEE WANBLEE, SD

3 1295 LUTHY, CHARITY RAPID CITY, SD

4 1284 ANSTINE, KENNEDY VOLIN, SD

5 603 WALN, MADI MARTIN, SD

6 245 HOXENG, TAYLOR VOLIN, SD

7 1002 SANDER, ADDIE CUSTER, SD

8 696 SCHRIEVER, ASHLEY PHILIP, SD

9 735 CASPERS, IZZY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD

10 635 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD

11 1294 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD

12 170 CASS, TAYLYN PIERRE, SD

13 205 GOEHRING, ELLE PARKSTON, SD

14 139 MOSER, HANNAH WOLSEY, SD

15 317 SAIENGA, MADELYN MILLER, SD

16 462 SCHACK, RAMEY TOLSTOY, SD

17 196 REDER, RAINA FRUITDALE, SD

18 299 JENC, BRIELLE WATERTOWN, SD

19 515 FAGERHAUG, ELLA WESSINGTON SPRINGS,

20 783 BROWN, WRAYLEE PIEDMONT, SD

21 963 NORMAN, AUBRIE MURDO, SD

22 128 PELSTER, SYD BELLE FOURCHE, SD

23 510 FRERICKS, RYLEN FRANFORT, SD

24 481 WIESNER, ADYSYN CLEAR LAKE, SD

25 879 ODENS, KAILIN SCOTLAND, SD

26 987 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD

27 1205 EARLEY, REMINGTON CAPUTA, SD

28 403 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD

29 1239 WHITE, HAYLEE OELRICHS, SD

30 892 STERNHAGEN, ANASTASIA YANKTON, SD

31 517 FULTON, JOCELYN HERMOSA, SD

32 868 MILLER, CALLIE SUMMIT, SD

33 862 FULLER, AANYA CLARK, SD

34 282 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS,

35 375 WENDT, MACEY NEWELL, SD

36 992 MCCORD, RYLEE WHITE LAKE, SD

37 323 TETRAULT, TAYCE BUFFALO, SD

38 250 BACHAND, BRADI KADOKA, SD

39 354 DAY, DALLYS STURGIS, SD

40 347 VANDERMAY, RAYLIE BELVIDERE, SD

Saturday/Saturday
41 119 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD

42 609 SPENCER, KIERSTEN PIERRE, SD

43 888 LOCKEN, TALLEY ISABEL, SD

44 648 SACKETT, RAELYN ALCESTER, SD

45 350 PRICE, BRYNLIE RED OWL, SD

46 209 PORCH, PEYTON KADOKA, SD

47 642 SALVERSON, ADDISON MOUND CITY, SD

48 201 CRAGO, LAINEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD

49 1164 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD

50 278 KING, CASHLEY ENNING, SD

51 991 KING, KENLEE STURGIS, SD

52 453 DORRANCE, AVARI CUSTER, SD

53 1037 SHELBOURN, BAILEY WINNER, SD

54 507 ETZKORN, CHARLY FAITH, SD

55 625 BYRNE, KAYLEE MARTIN, SD

56 1121 FANNING, ARIS MARTIN, SD

57 424 JUHNKE, KAYLEE KADOKA, SD

58 153 HOLZBAUER, HADLI PLATTE, SD

59 444 SIPPEL, BRYN PIERPONT, SD

60 631 RICHARDSON, CHARLEE LONG VALLEY, SD

61 466 MILLAR, KOBI STURGIS, SD

62 1042 VEIT, WHITNIE DUPREE, SD

63 1152 JONES, MAYSA MIDLAND, SD

64 716 SEXTON, TAVA WHITEWOOD, SD

65 493 BERINGER, BROOKLYN GETTYSBURG, SD

66 1139 MCGREGOR, HALEY CANISTOTA, SD

67 361 HOWELL, BROOKE BOX ELDER, SD

68 1283 ANSTINE, JOSEY VOLIN, SD

69 884 SHEPPICK, RYEN PIERRE, SD

70 753 EASTMAN-OLSON, ATALANTA SPEARFISH, SD

71 762 REIS-ELWOOD, OAKLEIGH RELIANCE, SD

72 296 ROSKENS, JERSEY ETHAN, SD

73 206 GOEHRING, ABBY PARKSTON, SD

74 382 ANDAL, LANDRY SALEM, SD

75 101 STERKEL, JJ MERRIMAN, NE

76 828 BENSON, TYMBER MORRISTOWN, SD

77 1199 REDLIN, BRYLEE SOUTH SHORE, SD

78 157 CROWSER, CHLOE BELLE FOURCHE, SD

79 571 VERHULST, BAILEY REVA, SD

80 464 PRICE, RYLEE FAITH, SD



 2025 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw - (AFTER Trades)

Sr Girls Goats
Friday/Sunday

1 962 CRAIN, JOSETTE HARROLD, SD
2 201 CRAGO, LAINEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
3 635 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD
4 403 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD
5 1294 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD
6 350 PRICE, BRYNLIE RED OWL, SD
7 762 REIS-ELWOOD, OAKLEIGH RELIANCE, SD
8 462 SCHACK, RAMEY TOLSTOY, SD
9 755 PING, LAINEE HIGHMORE, SD

10 573 VERHULST, CLAIRE REVA, SD
11 523 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
12 453 DORRANCE, AVARI CUSTER, SD
13 696 SCHRIEVER, ASHLEY PHILIP, SD
14 1307 STEPHENS, GRACEY HARTFORD, SD
15 1033 NELSON, BLAIZY CREIGHTON, SD
16 507 ETZKORN, CHARLY FAITH, SD
17 774 MARTIN, FAYTH MIDLAND, SD
18 120 AAMOT, CANDICE DESMET, SD
19 753 EASTMAN-OLSON, ATALANTA SPEARFISH, SD
20 481 WIESNER, ADYSYN CLEAR LAKE, SD
21 1229 DIBBET, REHME GEDDES, SD
22 609 SPENCER, KIERSTEN PIERRE, SD
23 888 LOCKEN, TALLEY ISABEL, SD
24 1350 HANSEN, ANDREA MADISON, SD
25 224 JONES, RAYNEE HOWES, SD
26 447 UHLIR, LILLY KADOKA, SD
27 119 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD
28 821 NELSON, TANDEE FAITH, SD
29 594 ZOSS, LANDREE WOONSOCKET, SD
30 205 GOEHRING, ELLE PARKSTON, SD
31 290 ELLERTON, KYLEE CUSTER, SD

Saturday/Saturday
32 1199 REDLIN, BRYLEE SOUTH SHORE, SD
33 464 PRICE, RYLEE FAITH, SD
34 128 PELSTER, SYD BELLE FOURCHE, SD
35 347 VANDERMAY, RAYLIE BELVIDERE, SD
36 455 COUGHLIN, BROOKLYN DESMET, SD
37 896 SKOGEN, TAYA KEYSTONE, SD
38 664 UHERKA, TAYA STURGIS, SD
39 963 NORMAN, AUBRIE MURDO, SD
40 1311 BRASKAMP, LIVYA WENTWORTH, SD
41 699 EATON, JAYCEE DUPREE, SD
42 250 BACHAND, BRADI KADOKA, SD
43 515 FAGERHAUG, ELLA WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD
44 744 CLAIR, CHESLEY PIERRE, SD
45 1026 GOINGS, KYLIE MARTIN, SD
46 355 BOYD, SIERRA HAYTI, SD
47 620 KLEIN, MADELYN DELL RAPIDS, SD
48 170 CASS, TAYLYN PIERRE, SD
49 1121 FANNING, ARIS MARTIN, SD
50 382 ANDAL, LANDRY SALEM, SD
51 571 VERHULST, BAILEY REVA, SD
52 698 CHAVEZ, CALLIE HIGHMORE, SD
53 603 WALN, MADI MARTIN, SD
54 716 SEXTON, TAVA WHITEWOOD, SD
55 1095 FOUBERG, HUDSON LETCHER, SD
56 642 SALVERSON, ADDISON MOUND CITY, SD
57 932 HEMMER, ANYA DELL RAPIDS, SD
58 987 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD
59 1096 FOUBERG, RAMSEY LETCHER, SD
60 157 CROWSER, CHLOE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
61 196 REDER, RAINA FRUITDALE, SD
62 520 SCHILEY, KATE MEADOW, SD
63 101 STERKEL, JJ MERRIMAN, NE



 2025 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw - (AFTER Trades)

Sr Girls Poles
Friday/Sunday

1 758 COOPER, MADISON WHITEWOOD, SD

2 209 PORCH, PEYTON KADOKA, SD

3 698 CHAVEZ, CALLIE HIGHMORE, SD

4 1311 BRASKAMP, LIVYA WENTWORTH, SD

5 403 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD

6 773 WILSON, PAESYN MARTIN, SD

7 1260 SEITZ, HAYDEN MITCHELL, SD

8 603 WALN, MADI MARTIN, SD

9 486 LANGE, JAYDEN OGLALA, SD

10 1139 MCGREGOR, HALEY CANISTOTA, SD

11 363 COOPER, KIRA WHITE, SD

12 701 MAMMEN, KYLA COLOME, SD

13 493 BERINGER, BROOKLYN GETTYSBURG, SD

14 1239 WHITE, HAYLEE OELRICHS, SD

15 146 MARZAHN, PAIGE REDFIELD, SD

16 741 GROPPER, MYLEE LONG VALLEY, SD

17 245 HOXENG, TAYLOR VOLIN, SD

18 1030 LONG, LEIGHA RED OWL, SD

19 648 SACKETT, RAELYN ALCESTER, SD

20 264 PORCH, HAYLEE WANBLEE, SD

21 722 LENSING, SHANA WAGNER, SD

22 855 HECK, KORBI ISABEL, SD

23 606 CARLSON, KAYLEE BRITTON, SD

24 609 SPENCER, KIERSTEN PIERRE, SD

25 774 MARTIN, FAYTH MIDLAND, SD

26 635 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD

27 744 CLAIR, CHESLEY PIERRE, SD

28 482 LONGBRAKE, JAZMYN DUPREE, SD

29 133 SPENCER, CAYCI FAITH, SD

30 1146 ZACHARIAS, JAYMI HARTFORD, SD

31 466 MILLAR, KOBI STURGIS, SD

32 1008 SCHMALTZ, SUMMER VALLEY SPRINGS, SD

33 1272 BREWER, JADA DUPREE, SD

34 1099 LANG, SHEA CHANCELLOR, SD

35 717 SEXTON, LILY WHITEWOOD, SD

36 119 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD

37 170 CASS, TAYLYN PIERRE, SD

38 703 ELDEEN, MADALYN PARKER, SD

Saturday/Saturday
39 1093 MCLELLAN, KAMI DUPREE, SD

40 1152 JONES, MAYSA MIDLAND, SD

41 637 NACHTIGAL, BRITTON PLATTE, SD

42 888 LOCKEN, TALLEY ISABEL, SD

43 297 GULBRAA, JIMMIE WALLACE, SD

44 885 SHEPPICK, MYCLANE PIERRE, SD

45 1002 SANDER, ADDIE CUSTER, SD

46 337 FREDRICKSON, MAIYA BALTIC, SD

47 351 SWAN, EMERSON HERRICK, SD

48 338 GRAY, NEALA RAPID CITY, SD

49 282 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS,

50 1189 LEE, SHASTA REVA, SD

51 448 LAURENCE, SHALI ROSHOLT, SD

52 1164 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD

53 642 SALVERSON, ADDISON MOUND CITY, SD

54 1026 GOINGS, KYLIE MARTIN, SD

55 668 TORRES, TESSA RAPID CITY, SD

56 987 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD

57 807 KIEHN, REATA PUKWANA, SD

58 802 STANGLE, ROSE CAPUTA, SD

59 716 SEXTON, TAVA WHITEWOOD, SD

60 201 CRAGO, LAINEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD

61 444 SIPPEL, BRYN PIERPONT, SD

62 806 COTTON, CLAIRE FAULKTON, SD

63 120 AAMOT, CANDICE DESMET, SD

64 392 MEHLBERG, LINDSEY RAYMOND, SD

65 1294 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD

66 179 STOFFERAHN, ELIZABETH HUMBOLDT, SD

67 783 BROWN, WRAYLEE PIEDMONT, SD

68 220 WIMBERLEY, RIATA MANDERSON, SD

69 770 CAHOY, WESTLIE COLOME, SD

70 520 SCHILEY, KATE MEADOW, SD

71 900 MOON, EMMY CREIGHTON, SD

72 762 REIS-ELWOOD, OAKLEIGH RELIANCE, SD

73 325 WILSON, SATTYN BUFFALO, SD

74 1069 KOSEL, SERENITY GLENHAM, SD

75 350 PRICE, BRYNLIE RED OWL, SD

76 405 GEBHART, LAINEE MEADOW, SD



 2025 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw - (AFTER Trades)

Sr Girls Ribbon Roping
Friday/Sunday

1 515 FAGERHAUG, ELLA WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
2 992 MCCORD, RYLEE WHITE LAKE, SD
3 868 MILLER, CALLIE SUMMIT, SD
4 635 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD
5 1257 BRUNS, LAYCE PLANKINTON, SD
6 265 PORCH, SHAYLEE WANBLEE, SD
7 1164 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD
8 206 GOEHRING, ABBY PARKSTON, SD
9 879 ODENS, KAILIN SCOTLAND, SD

10 323 TETRAULT, TAYCE BUFFALO, SD
11 716 SEXTON, TAVA WHITEWOOD, SD
12 631 RICHARDSON, CHARLEE LONG VALLEY, SD
13 1294 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD
14 862 FULLER, AANYA CLARK, SD
15 1037 SHELBOURN, BAILEY WINNER, SD
16 1272 BREWER, JADA DUPREE, SD
17 609 SPENCER, KIERSTEN PIERRE, SD
18 523 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
19 282 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
20 698 CHAVEZ, CALLIE HIGHMORE, SD
21 101 STERKEL, JJ MERRIMAN, NE

Saturday/Saturday
22 603 WALN, MADI MARTIN, SD
23 1239 WHITE, HAYLEE OELRICHS, SD
24 278 KING, CASHLEY ENNING, SD
25 462 SCHACK, RAMEY TOLSTOY, SD
26 209 PORCH, PEYTON KADOKA, SD
27 317 SAIENGA, MADELYN MILLER, SD
28 190 ANDERBERG, CEDAR MOBRIDGE, SD
29 447 UHLIR, LILLY KADOKA, SD
30 396 TESCH, BRIELLE HAYTI, SD
31 184 BOOMER, JAYCEE FAITH, SD
32 119 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD
33 299 JENC, BRIELLE WATERTOWN, SD
34 1205 EARLEY, REMINGTON CAPUTA, SD
35 297 GULBRAA, JIMMIE WALLACE, SD
36 687 LUKEN, AVA WATERTOWN, SD
37 921 VOSIKA, BRECKEN ST CHARLES, SD
38 1283 ANSTINE, JOSEY VOLIN, SD
39 205 GOEHRING, ELLE PARKSTON, SD
40 1284 ANSTINE, KENNEDY VOLIN, SD
41 409 HEALY, EVA HARTFORD, SD
42 642 SALVERSON, ADDISON MOUND CITY, SD


